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Advertiser / Product
Angi
Angi
Angi
GetUpside
Nov Net Radio
Macy's
EST 0828
EST 0798 Jun Wk4 TW CELEB
SUMMER
NAPA AUTO PARTS
2023 SPONSORSHIP
Nugenix
June Network Radio
PFizer
VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60
VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60
SC JOHNSON
SIN RAR 7 RAID
Sherwin Williams
Est 73086 JUNE PRE HOLIDAY
Staples
SMB
SMB

L41

Cart #

C7049
C7850

C7482

C7819

C7866

C7071

C7878

C7035
C7036

C7827

C7861

C7810
C7863

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

6/19/23 - 6/25/23

Length

30
30

60
30
30
30
60

30
30

30
30

30
30

ISCI Code

US_ALINA-220823-V1
US_ANGI-THAT-BBQ-30

US_GUP-0B63-G032
US_QMAY-4018-0OS1
US_QMAY-4035-0OS1
US_NHVM-1847000

US_NGNX-503-C654

US_PFVY-0023000
US_PFVY-0024000

US_RADITSACSR1
US_ONRA-0194000

US_QSRA-3048000
US_QSRA-3049000

—_—

# Exist Creative Title

Angi ALINA Mix 220823 V1 (1)
AngiThat BBQ 30

GetUpside

Pride Month Round Up
Jun Wk4 TWAM
Brand Launch 30
Nugenix

Not Adding Up
Changes

Raid SafeSpace 30 rev
SW Sale June Pre Holiday Radio

SMB Deal Days Everything Run
Tech Total Support Plans 250

Page
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